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Schedule

12:30 — 2:00
2:00-2:10
2:10-2:15
2:15 -2:45
2:45 - 3:45
3:45 - 4:00
4:00 — 4:45
4:45-5:15
5:15 - 6:00
6:00 - 8:00
8:00

7:30 - 8:30
8:30 - 9:30
9:30 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:15
10:15-1:15
1:15-2:30
2:30 -3:30
3:30 - 4:00
4:00 - 4:30
4:30 - 5:00
5:00 - 5:30
5:30 - 6:00
6:00 - 6:10
6:10-7:10
7:10-7:30
7:30-8:15
8:15-9:45

Lunch (Salt restaurant)

Welcome Speech

2014 Highlights Video

Welcome Desso Team

Tarkett 2020 Strategy

Break

HR Strategy and Employee Feedback Key Learnings
Free time

Departure to Social Event

Tarkett Awards Ceremony

Social Event

Breakfast (Wave restaurant)
Finance Presentation

Tarkett Sustainability Strategy
Introduction of the Workshops (explanation of the Workshops' organization)
Workshops

Lunch (Salt restaurant)
Synthesis in Sub-groups
Debrief 1

Debrief 2

Break

Debrief 3

Debrief 4

Workshops Wrap-up

Q&A session

Conclusion

Cocktail

Dinner (Bravo 24 restaurant)

[Back]
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ANTONYUK Andriy

General Manager Ukraine

TEE - Ukraine

AYED Anne-Christine

>

Group EVP Research, Innovation & Environment
Corporate - Luxembourg

AZAROV Maxim

General Manager Russia

TEE - Russia

AZEVEDO Pedro

Division Controller
ISP - Canada

BARBIER Sébastien

Internal Audit Director
Corporate - France

BARTHELEMY Fabrice

Group CFO
Corporate - France

@ Tarkett

THE ULTIMATE FLOORING EXPERIENCE

FoCuS

BAUBIGEAT BOUCHERON Alexandra

Investor Relation Manager
Corporate - France

BAUER Raphaél

Group Financial Controller
Corporate - France

BENETREAU Jacques

Group VP Finance
Corporate - France

BEYNON Drew

Chief Operating Officer Track
ISP - Canada

BISCHOFF Mark

VP Sales - Commercial
TNA - USA

BOSNJAK SAKIC Snezana

New Business Strategic Director
[EE - Serbia

2014
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LET’S BUILD AWORD

THE TARKETT
OF 2020 FROM THE PRESIDENT

FoCuS Meeting 2014

| am pleased to welcome you to this high-
light of the year and | hope you will be
inspired by our guiding theme: "Build the
Tarkett of 2020", progressing towards our
vision “the ultimate customer experience”.

)]

These two days will also be the opportu-
‘\. nity for us to network and strengthen our
collective entrepreneurial spirit.
Enjoy your stay in Barcelonal

Michel Giannuzzi

@ Tarkett

THE ULTIMATE FLOORING EXPERIENCE
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Book

36 pages
InDesign

Size A5

Dear colleagues,

We are pleased to welcome you in Barcelona

for the 2014 FOCuS Meeting.

This booklet will help you to find all the information

you need to have a pleasant and interactive stay.

If you have any questions, please,
do not hesitate to contact us.

The organization team:
Claire Garnier
+33 (0)6 25 50 94 92
Sarah Fevrier
-~
b 02

+33(0)6732926 15

Marion Niel
ﬁ +33(0)6 786931 94
Stéphanie Robert

+33 (0)6 45 96 98 46

Max Khindria
+44 (0)7 824 438 145

AR

#1 Fallon Painter Delgado-Urena
+44 (0)7 825 266 898
- Javier Barba
g: +44 (0)7 725697 445

i
|

TABLE OF CONTENTS

The Venue
W Hotel Barcelona
W Hotel Barcelona Meetings

Maps and Directions

Wednesday, December 10
Thursday, December 11
Friday, December 12

Workshops Groups

@ Tarkett
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W Hotel Barcelona
Plagca de la Rosa dels Vents, 1, 08039 Barcelona, Spain

@ Tarkett

THE ULTIMATE FLOORING EXPERIENCE
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Maps and Directions

@ Tarkett
THE ULTIMATE FLOORING EXPERIENCE

FoCuS

2014



Welcome
Book

36 pages
InDesign

Size A5

<

LET’S BUILD
THE TARKETT
OF 2020

FoCuS Meeting 2014

WHATTO DO IN BARCELONAZ?




Welcome
Book

36 pages
InDesign

Size A5

26

in Barcelona?

TOURISTIC PLACES

Sagrada Familia Mercat de la Boqueria

Giuel Park

i\l
. » Casa Batllé

@ Tarkett

THE ULTIMATE FLOORING EXPERIENCE

RESTAURANTS

Can Mqjé | The spot for lunch on a sunny day! Enjoy your Paella
on the lively beachfront with views on the Mediterranean.

Barceloneta | The freshest seafood on the Harbor of Barcelona with
an unbelievable panoramal

7 Portes | Founded in 1836 this is a landmark restaurant
with a great selection of rice dishes and other Catalan plates!

Botafumeiro | The classical and most famous seafood restaurant,
among locals and tourists!

FoCuS 2014 27
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e Jeudi 15 septembre

7:30 - 8:30 Welcome Speech
8:30 - 9:30 Introduction to showroomprive.com
9:30 - 10:00 Strategic Vision
Speakers 10:00 - 10:15 Break
10:15-1:15 Finance — 2014 results
I d 1:15-2:30 Lunch
p 0 2:30-3:30 Workshops
U I D . Presentation 3:30 - 4:00 Debrief 1
e S I g n 4:00 - 4:30 Debrief 2
4:30 - 5:00 Break
5:00 - 5:30 Debrief 3
5:30 — 6:00 Debrief 4
6:00 - 6:10 Break
6:10-7:10 Q&A session
7:10-7:30 Conclusion
7:30-8:15 Cocktail
8:15 - 9:45 Dinner

8 screens

Feedback

Documentation

’i'"vv:Seczrch Event App

Twitter | Facebook | Contact

showroomprive.




lpad
Ul Design

8 screens

Speakers

Presentation

Feedback

Documentation

Twitter | Facebook | Contact

OUR VISION

showroomprive-

‘,vvﬂSeorch Event App
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lpad , Ask a Question
Presentation

Ul Desig N : Vote up your favorite questions, or add your own

1. How do your private sales work? 2 O
8 screens

2. What do you sell?

Feedback . . .
3. What is your business policy?

Documentation

f;‘“Seorch Event App

Twitter | Facebook | Contact

showroomprive-




Scenography

Booth
Screens

Kakemonos

showroomprive-
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showroomprive +com
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3 templates proposal

150 slides designed

WE ARE
SHOWROOMPRIVE.COM

COMPANY

July 15-16, 2015

showroomprive-

WE ARE RE-INVENTING THE WAY WOMEN DISCOVER
AND SHOP FOR HIGH STREET FASHION

o Curated shopping experience for digital women

 Great deals, every day, on well-known
and up-and-coming brands

® Mobile-first
® France + 7 countries in Europe

® Strong revenue growth, profitability,
and cash generation

P b il ©
24 245m  352m  15%

SELF-FUNDED MEMBERS! BUYERS? ITEM SOLD? NET REVENUES? INTERNATIONAL
SINCE LAUNCH REVENUES?

showroomp

\WE ARE ENTREPRENEURS WITH ROOTS IN FASHION
SALES AND ONLINE MARKETING

David Dayan s Thierry Petit

Co-Founder and Co-CEO 3/ Co-Founder and Co-CEO

* 25 years experience 4 * 16 years experience

in fashion sales g in e-commerce and online

* Prior fo founding morketing

Showroomprivé, David was . « Prior o founding

CEO of fashion wholesale o i Showroomprivé,

company France Export = Thierry created Toobo.com,
which was acquired by
Tiscali in 2001

Nicolas Woussen

CFO

« 15 years experience in finance
and corporate development

+ Joined Showroomprivé

in March 2015 affer 5 years

at Cdiscount and CNova

showroomprives

WE ARE AN ONLINE FASHION SUCCESS STORY,
“MADE IN FRANCE"

International push:
ltaly, Portugal,
L h Belgium, Poland
. °SU“§ Multi-
{0 opoth iPhone app curmency,
website
24-hour
delivery

. o o . .
, 2008 2009 2010 2011 2013 2014 2015

. .
Z.
% Accel Partners’ Private
— % investment placement

Cumulative

Buyers

showroomp
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150 slides designed

showroomprives

OUR STRATEGY
AND VISION

Continue fo grow our business

Drive brand awareness

and member acquisiion &
through ROI-based g
marketing

Extend partnerships

with brands and continue
to broaden sourcing
portfolio

Increase both scale
and profitability in
international markets

showroomp

WE

addressing the |artie and under-penetrated European
online fashion market

focused on the needs of digital women

obsessed with mobile, data, and innovation

all about driving member engagement and loyalty

offering brands a compelling alternative distribution channel
running a high-performance, scalable e-commerce platform
pursuing a large international opporfunity

growing rapidly and profitably

a founders-led team, with complementary skillsets

MBITIOUS
RAGMATIC

SCIPLINED

NEW
OPPORTUNITIES

WE ARE FOCUSED ON THE NEEDS

OF DIGITAL WOMEN

000
oD

A STRONG
COMMUNITY...

of which
are

of 2014 buyers
| were women

oF thase famals birvess
were ages 25-55
years old

most visited website in France for
25-49 y.o. women and digital women!

showroomprive«

ENGAGED
AND LOYAL

visits in Dec-2014

@ of free traffic

repurchase intent
after first purchase

net revenue from
repeat buyers in 2014

THAN
You.

K

showroomprive -com




Goodies

Moleskin
USB key
Pen

Notebook

showroomprive-co

M

showroomprive-




hovaty

7 rue de Castellane,
75008 Paris

Benjamin Cazanova
Fondateur

06 82 90 85 76
benjamin.cazanova@novaty.com

novaty.com


https://novaty.com/

